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Income

30 - Income

3000 - Membership Dues 221,998.98 222,000.00 (1.02) 0.0% 221,998.98 233,100.00 (11,101.02) 5.0%

3030- HVAC Revenue 70,692.20 70,692.00 0.20 0.0% 70,692.20 74,226.60 (3,534.40) 5.0%

3040 - Interest / MISC 2,880.29 3.57 2,876.72 -99.9% 2,880.29 11.40 2,868.89 -99.6%

3090 - Parking Garage Revenue 9,956.89 9,952.00 4.89 0.0% 9,956.89 10,900.00 (943.11) 9.5%

3140 - Cell Tower Income 61,199.60 59,721.00 1,478.60 -2.4% 61,199.60 61,080.00 119.60 -0.2%

Total 30 - INCOME 366,727.96 362,368.57 4,359.39 -1.2% 366,727.96 379,318.00 (12,590.04) 3.4%

Total Income 366,727.96 362,368.57 4,359.39 -1.2% 366,727.96 379,318.00 (12,590.04) 3.4%

60 - Administrative Expense

6020 - Insurance 34,783.29 32,551.80 2,231.49 -6.4% 34,783.29 33,612.00 1,171.29 -3.4%

6037 - Management Fees 11,340.00 11,340.00 0.00 0.0% 11,340.00 11,340.00 0.00 0.0%

6038 · Building Services 76,140.00 76,140.00 0.00 0.0% 76,140.00 78,052.83 (1,912.83) 2.5%

6060 - Professional Fees 615.28 730.00 (114.72) 18.6% 615.28 650.00 (34.72) 5.6%

6075 - Taxes & Licenses 120.00 82.00 38.00 -31.7% 120.00 110.00 10.00 -8.3%

60 - Total Administrative Expense 122,998.57 120,843.80 2,154.77 -1.8% 122,998.57 123,764.83 (766.26) 0.6%

61- Building Maintenance Expense

6100 - Building Maintenance 41,637.38 41,042.97 594.41 -1.4% 41,637.38 38,500.00 3,137.38 -7.5%

6105 - Building Repair 3,381.81 2,836.17 545.64 -16.1% 3,381.81 2,100.00 1,281.81 -37.9%

6111 - House Keeping Expense 21,285.65 20,630.51 655.14 -3.1% 21,285.65 20,500.00 785.65 -3.7%

6145 - HVAC Repair & Maintenance 10,158.90 10,631.96 (473.06) 4.7% 10,158.90 8,170.00 1,988.90 -19.6%

6150 - Lighting (2,359.82) 2,739.56 (5,099.38) -216.1% (2,359.82) 1,800.00 (4,159.82) -176.3%

Total 61 -Building Maintenance Expense 74,103.92 77,881.17 (3,777.25) 5.1% 74,103.92 71,070.00 3,033.92 -4.1%

62 - Contract Services

6200 - Common Area 20,522.04 9,929.95 10,592.09 -51.6% 20,522.04 16,200.00 4,322.04 -21.1%

6205 · Alarm Maintenance - Monitoring 1,110.62 756.00 354.62 -31.9% 1,110.62 1,100.00 10.62 -1.0%

6210 - Elevator Contract 4,457.64 3,960.00 497.64 -11.2% 4,457.64 4,350.00 107.64 -2.4%

6215 · Fire Sprinkler 1,290.34 2,112.94 (822.60) 63.8% 1,290.34 751.04 539.30 -41.8%

6220 - Landscape Maintenance 1,708.70 602.69 1,106.01 -64.7% 1,708.70 1,000.00 708.70 -41.5%

6245 - Security 900.78 1,908.00 (1,007.22) 111.8% 900.78 2,000.00 (1,099.22) 122.0%

6255 - Snow Removal 12,890.93 7,755.50 5,135.43 -39.8% 12,890.93 8,950.00 3,940.93 -30.6%

6265 - Window Washing 1,310.00 670.00 640.00 -48.9% 1,310.00 1,200.00 110.00 -8.4%

62 - Total Contract Services 44,191.05 27,695.08 16,495.97 -37.3% 44,191.05 35,551.04 8,640.01 -19.6%

68 - Services / Utilities

6810 - Cable TV 5,302.22 5,460.00 (157.78) 3.0% 5,302.22 5,325.07 (22.85) 0.4%

6820 - Electric 41,672.52 43,640.00 (1,967.48) 4.7% 41,672.52 45,050.00 (3,377.48) 8.1%

6830 - Gas 22,244.60 22,390.00 (145.40) 0.7% 22,244.60 24,100.00 (1,855.40) 8.3%

6835 - Sewer 6,267.76 4,747.00 1,520.76 -24.3% 6,267.76 6,800.00 (532.24) 8.5%

6840 - Telephone 3,538.26 2,615.48 922.78 -26.1% 3,538.26 2,700.00 838.26 -23.7%

6845 · Internet 16,211.32 16,020.00 191.32 -1.2% 16,211.32 16,500.00 (288.68) 1.8%

6850 - Trash 10,665.29 9,860.00 805.29 -7.6% 10,665.29 11,000.00 (334.71) 3.1%

6860 - Water 36,553.20 31,236.00 5,317.20 -14.5% 36,553.20 36,750.00 (196.80) 0.5%

68- Total Service/Utilites 142,455.17 135,968.48 6,486.69 -4.6% 142,455.17 148,225.07 (5,769.90) 4.1%

69 Misc Expenses

6950 - Holiday Decorations 0.00 1,733.41 (1,733.41) 0.00 0.00 0.00

6980 - Other 1,066.88 139.97 926.91 -86.9% 1,066.88 857.20 209.68 -19.7%

69 Total Misc Expenses 1,066.88 1,873.38 (806.50) 75.6% 1,066.88 857.20 209.68 -19.7%

Total Expense 384,815.59 364,261.91 20,553.68 -5.3% 384,815.59 379,468.14 5,347.45 -1.4%

Net Income (18,087.63) (1,893.34) (16,194.29) -89.5% (18,087.63) (150.14) (17,937.49) -99.2%

70 - Other Income

Property Tax Income 23,723.51 29,370.00 (5,646.49) 23.8% 23,723.51 23,700.00 23.51 -0.1%

7400 Reserve Interest 1.62 1.21 0.41 -25.3% 1.62 0.00 1.62 -100.0%

70 Total Other Income 23,725.13 29,371.21 (5,646.08) 23.8% 23,725.13 23,700.00 25.13 -0.1%

77 - Reserve Expenditure

7600 - Current Transfers to Reserve 5,637.50 27,477.87 (21,840.37) 387.4% 5,637.50 23,549.86 (17,912.36) 317.7%

77 - Total Reserve Expenditure 5,637.50 27,477.87 (21,840.37) 387.4% 5,637.50 23,549.86 (17,912.36) 317.7%

Net Income (0.00) 0.00 (0.00) -100.0% (0.00) 0.00 (0.00) 0.0%



CALEDONIAN OWNERS ASSOCIATION
 2018 BUDGET

Jan 18 Feb 18 Mar 18 Apr 18 May 18 Jun 18 Jul 18 Aug 18 Sep 18 Oct 18 Nov 18 Dec 18 TOTAL
Ordinary Income/Expense

Income
30 · Operating Revenue

3000 · Membership Dues 19,425.00 19,425.00 19,425.00 19,425.00 19,425.00 19,425.00 19,425.00 19,425.00 19,425.00 19,425.00 19,425.00 19,425.00 233,100.00
3030 · HVAC Revenue 6,185.55 6,185.55 6,185.55 6,185.55 6,185.55 6,185.55 6,185.55 6,185.55 6,185.55 6,185.55 6,185.55 6,185.55 74,226.60
3040 · Interest Income 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.70 8.40
3056 · Reserve Revenue 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 3.00
3057 · Misc Revenue 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3070 · Finance Charge Revenue 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3090 · Parking Garage Revenue 2,900.00 1,000.00 1,400.00 1,200.00 500.00 0.00 1,300.00 200.00 700.00 500.00 400.00 800.00 10,900.00
3140 · Cell Tower Income 5,090.00 5,090.00 5,090.00 5,090.00 5,090.00 5,090.00 5,090.00 5,090.00 5,090.00 5,090.00 5,090.00 5,090.00 61,080.00

Total 30 · Operating Revenue 33,601.50 31,701.50 32,101.50 31,901.50 31,201.50 30,701.50 32,001.50 30,901.50 31,401.50 31,201.50 31,101.50 31,501.50 379,318.00
Total Income 33,601.50 31,701.50 32,101.50 31,901.50 31,201.50 30,701.50 32,001.50 30,901.50 31,401.50 31,201.50 31,101.50 31,501.50 379,318.00

Gross Profit 33,601.50 31,701.50 32,101.50 31,901.50 31,201.50 30,701.50 32,001.50 30,901.50 31,401.50 31,201.50 31,101.50 31,501.50 379,318.00
Expense

60 · Adminstrative Expenses
6020 · Insurance 2,801.00 2,801.00 2,801.00 2,801.00 2,801.00 2,801.00 2,801.00 2,801.00 2,801.00 2,801.00 2,801.00 2,801.00 33,612.00
6037 · Management Fees 945.00 945.00 945.00 945.00 945.00 945.00 945.00 945.00 945.00 945.00 945.00 945.00 11,340.00
6038 · Building Services 8,007.30 8,007.30 8,007.30 8,007.30 4,575.60 6,070.05 6,070.05 6,079.38 6,070.05 4,575.60 4,575.60 8,007.30 78,052.83
6060 · Professional Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 650.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 650.00
6075 · Taxes and Licenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 110.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 110.00

Total 60 · Adminstrative Expenses 11,753.30 11,753.30 11,753.30 11,753.30 8,971.60 9,816.05 9,816.05 9,935.38 9,816.05 8,321.60 8,321.60 11,753.30 123,764.83
61 · Building Maintenance Expense

6100 · Building Maintenance Expense 4,500.00 3,500.00 4,500.00 3,000.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 38,500.00
6105 · Building Repair Parts 100.00 100.00 500.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 250.00 200.00 200.00 100.00 100.00 250.00 2,100.00
6111 · House Keeping Expense 2,300.00 1,800.00 1,900.00 1,650.00 1,550.00 1,900.00 1,900.00 1,700.00 1,700.00 1,300.00 1,100.00 1,700.00 20,500.00
6145 · HVAC Repair and Maintenance 520.00 500.00 750.00 750.00 750.00 700.00 700.00 700.00 700.00 700.00 700.00 700.00 8,170.00
6150 · Lighting 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 1,800.00

Total 61 · Building Maintenance Expense 7,570.00 6,050.00 7,800.00 5,650.00 6,050.00 6,350.00 6,500.00 5,250.00 5,250.00 4,750.00 4,550.00 5,300.00 71,070.00
62 · Contract Services

6200 · Common Area 3,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,000.00 500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,200.00 2,500.00 16,200.00
6205 · Alarm Maintenance - Monitoring 125.00 75.00 75.00 125.00 75.00 75.00 125.00 75.00 75.00 125.00 75.00 75.00 1,100.00
6210 · Elevator Contract 350.00 350.00 350.00 500.00 350.00 350.00 350.00 350.00 350.00 350.00 350.00 350.00 4,350.00
6215 · Fire Sprinkler 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 0.00 569.37 85.50 39.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 751.04
6220 · Landscape Maintenence 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00
6245 · Security 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00
6255 · Snow Removal 1,800.00 1,800.00 1,800.00 750.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,800.00 8,950.00
6265 · Window Washing 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.00 560.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 560.00 0.00 0.00 1,200.00

Total 62 · Contract Services 6,303.50 3,725.00 3,725.00 2,403.50 1,005.00 2,804.37 2,310.50 2,214.17 1,675.00 2,035.00 2,625.00 4,725.00 35,551.04
68 · Utilities Expense

6810 · Cable TV 450.51 410.63 450.52 445.05 445.05 442.81 443.71 428.15 443.64 455.00 455.00 455.00 5,325.07
6820 · Electric 3,050.00 3,050.00 3,050.00 3,400.00 3,300.00 4,100.00 5,300.00 4,600.00 4,400.00 4,700.00 3,500.00 2,600.00 45,050.00
6830 · Gas 3,900.00 2,700.00 3,100.00 1,750.00 2,050.00 1,200.00 500.00 1,000.00 1,700.00 1,200.00 1,900.00 3,100.00 24,100.00
6835 · Sewer 500.00 500.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 700.00 700.00 700.00 700.00 700.00 700.00 6,800.00
6840 · Telephone 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 2,700.00
6845 · Internet 1,375.00 1,375.00 1,375.00 1,375.00 1,375.00 1,375.00 1,375.00 1,375.00 1,375.00 1,375.00 1,375.00 1,375.00 16,500.00
6850 · Trash 600.00 1,200.00 1,450.00 650.00 1,500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 700.00 650.00 750.00 750.00 750.00 11,000.00
6860 · Water 2,750.00 3,600.00 3,400.00 3,300.00 3,000.00 2,500.00 2,800.00 3,200.00 3,100.00 3,000.00 3,100.00 3,000.00 36,750.00

Total 68 · Utilities Expense 12,850.51 13,060.63 13,450.52 11,545.05 12,295.05 11,242.81 12,343.71 12,228.15 12,593.64 12,405.00 12,005.00 12,205.00 148,225.07
69 · Miscellaneous Expenses

6980 · Other 22.30 6.60 20.35 13.75 15.60 0.00 28.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 750.00 857.20
Total 69 · Miscellaneous Expenses 22.30 6.60 20.35 13.75 15.60 0.00 28.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 750.00 857.20

Total Expense 38,499.61 34,595.53 36,749.17 31,365.60 28,337.25 30,213.23 30,998.86 29,627.70 29,334.69 27,511.60 27,501.60 34,733.30 379,468.14
Net Ordinary Income -4,898.11 -2,894.03 -4,647.67 535.90 2,864.25 488.27 1,002.64 1,273.80 2,066.81 3,689.90 3,599.90 -3,231.80 -150.14
Other Income/Expense

Other Income
Property Tax Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,700.00

Total Other Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,700.00
Other Expense

77 · Reserve Expenditure
7600 · Reserve Expense 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,549.86 23,549.86

Net Other Income -2,000.00 -2,000.00 -2,000.00 -2,000.00 21,700.00 -2,000.00 -2,000.00 -2,000.00 -2,000.00 -2,000.00 -2,000.00 -1,549.86 150.14
Net Income -6,898.11 -4,894.03 -6,647.67 -1,464.10 24,564.25 -1,511.73 -997.36 -726.20 66.81 1,689.90 1,599.90 -4,781.66 0.00



CALEDONIAN OWNERS ASSOCIATION
 2017 BUDGET

17-Jan 17-Feb 17-Mar 17-Apr 17-May 17-Jun 17-Jul 17-Aug 17-Sep 17-Oct 17-Nov 17-Dec TOTAL
Ordinary Income/Expense

Income
30 · Operating Revenue

3000 · Membership Dues 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 222,000.00
3030 · HVAC Revenue 5,891.00 5,891.00 5,891.00 5,891.00 5,891.00 5,891.00 5,891.00 5,891.00 5,891.00 5,891.00 5,891.00 5,891.00 70,692.00
3040 · Interest Income 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.57
3090 · Parking Garage Revenue 1,985.00 1,450.00 1,075.00 400.00 100.00 0.00 650.00 1,300.00 875.00 567.00 925.00 625.00 9,952.00
3140 · Cell Tower Income 4,976.75 4,976.75 4,976.75 4,976.75 4,976.75 4,976.75 4,976.75 4,976.75 4,976.75 4,976.75 4,976.75 4,976.75 59,721.00

Total 30 · Operating Revenue 31,352.78 30,817.75 30,442.75 29,767.75 29,468.45 29,367.75 30,017.75 30,667.75 30,245.59 29,934.75 30,292.75 29,992.75 362,368.57
Total Income 31,352.78 30,817.75 30,442.75 29,767.75 29,468.45 29,367.75 30,017.75 30,667.75 30,245.59 29,934.75 30,292.75 29,992.75 362,368.57

Gross Profit 31,352.78 30,817.75 30,442.75 29,767.75 29,468.45 29,367.75 30,017.75 30,667.75 30,245.59 29,934.75 30,292.75 29,992.75 362,368.57
Expense

60 · Adminstrative Expenses
6020 · Insurance 3,250.20 2,800.20 2,800.20 2,800.20 2,800.20 2,800.20 2,800.20 2,800.20 2,800.20 2,300.00 2,300.00 2,300.00 32,551.80
6037 · Management Fees 945.00 945.00 945.00 945.00 945.00 945.00 945.00 945.00 945.00 945.00 945.00 945.00 11,340.00
6038 · Building Services 7,812.00 7,812.00 7,812.00 7,812.00 4,464.00 5,922.00 5,922.00 5,922.00 5,922.00 4,464.00 4,464.00 7,812.00 76,140.00
6060 · Professional Fees 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 730.00
6075 · Taxes and Licenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 82.00 0.00 0.00 82.00

Total 60 · Adminstrative Expenses 12,022.20 11,557.20 11,557.20 11,557.20 8,224.20 9,667.20 9,667.20 9,667.20 10,367.20 7,791.00 7,709.00 11,057.00 120,843.80
61 · Building Maintenance Expense

6100 · Building Maintenance Expense 4,197.00 3,480.34 3,779.73 2,743.50 3,999.74 3,086.32 2,713.75 2,523.00 3,686.59 3,611.00 3,611.00 3,611.00 41,042.97
6105 · Building Repair Parts 82.95 317.54 407.01 92.50 370.03 28.99 391.33 181.14 214.68 250.00 250.00 250.00 2,836.17
6111 · House Keeping Expense 2,445.52 2,614.07 2,388.37 1,406.00 1,150.76 831.95 1,395.00 1,848.84 1,350.00 1,350.00 1,350.00 2,500.00 20,630.51
6145 · HVAC Repair and Maintenance 1,701.90 2,838.17 579.91 410.85 805.00 0.00 456.13 1,040.00 700.00 700.00 700.00 700.00 10,631.96
6150 · Lighting 90.82 0.00 92.94 1,568.92 293.27 42.61 351.23 59.77 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 2,739.56

Total 61 · Building Maintenance Expense 8,518.19 9,250.12 7,247.96 6,221.77 6,618.80 3,989.87 5,307.44 5,652.75 6,011.27 5,971.00 5,971.00 7,121.00 77,881.17
62 · Contract Services

6200 · Common Area 2,206.91 464.20 1,499.78 961.10 500.00 1,748.98 974.41 419.43 255.14 300.00 300.00 300.00 9,929.95
6205 · Alarm Maintenance - Monitoring 105.00 42.00 42.00 105.00 42.00 63.00 63.00 63.00 42.00 105.00 42.00 42.00 756.00
6210 · Elevator Contract 330.00 330.00 330.00 330.00 330.00 330.00 330.00 330.00 330.00 330.00 330.00 330.00 3,960.00
6215 · Fire Sprinkler 703.45 548.39 0.00 85.50 0.00 0.00 85.50 434.60 0.00 85.50 85.00 85.00 2,112.94
6220 · Landscape Maintenence 0.00 350.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 252.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 602.69
6245 · Security 954.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 954.00 1,908.00
6255 · Snow Removal 1,647.50 1,700.00 1,350.00 558.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,500.00 7,755.50
6265 · Window Washing 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 670.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 670.00

Total 62 · Contract Services 5,946.86 3,434.59 3,221.78 2,039.60 872.00 2,394.67 1,452.91 1,247.03 1,297.14 820.50 1,757.00 3,211.00 27,695.08
68 · Utilities Expense

6810 · Cable TV 455.00 455.00 455.00 455.00 455.00 455.00 455.00 455.00 455.00 455.00 455.00 455.00 5,460.00
6820 · Electric 2,754.00 2,195.00 3,524.00 1,985.00 2,755.00 4,543.00 4,601.00 5,937.00 4,738.00 4,692.00 3,468.00 2,448.00 43,640.00
6830 · Gas 2,978.00 2,391.00 3,068.00 2,398.00 1,415.00 1,118.00 970.00 911.00 1,123.00 1,122.00 1,836.00 3,060.00 22,390.00
6835 · Sewer 387.00 398.00 387.00 387.00 387.00 387.00 397.00 386.00 407.00 408.00 408.00 408.00 4,747.00
6840 · Telephone 217.67 217.67 217.67 217.67 217.67 221.38 217.67 217.67 217.40 217.67 217.67 217.67 2,615.48
6845 · Internet 1,335.00 1,335.00 1,335.00 1,335.00 1,335.00 1,335.00 1,335.00 1,335.00 1,335.00 1,335.00 1,335.00 1,335.00 16,020.00
6850 · Trash 950.00 1,175.00 560.00 825.00 800.00 750.00 725.00 925.00 750.00 750.00 750.00 900.00 9,860.00
6860 · Water 1,851.00 1,937.00 2,811.00 2,690.00 2,543.00 2,595.00 2,323.00 2,805.00 2,861.00 2,940.00 2,940.00 2,940.00 31,236.00

Total 68 · Utilities Expense 10,927.67 10,103.67 12,357.67 10,292.67 9,907.67 11,404.38 11,023.67 12,971.67 11,886.40 11,919.67 11,409.67 11,763.67 135,968.48
69 · Miscellaneous Expenses

6950 · Holiday Decorations 0.00 983.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 750.00 1,733.41
6980 · Other 0.00 37.50 0.00 47.97 0.00 20.00 6.00 4.00 0.00 24.50 0.00 0.00 139.97

Total 69 · Miscellaneous Expenses 0.00 1,020.91 0.00 47.97 0.00 20.00 6.00 4.00 0.00 24.50 0.00 750.00 1,873.38
Total Expense 37,414.92 35,366.49 34,384.61 30,159.21 25,622.67 27,476.12 27,457.22 29,542.65 29,562.01 26,526.67 26,846.67 33,902.67 364,261.91

Net Ordinary Income -6,062.14 -4,548.74 -3,941.86 -391.46 3,845.78 1,891.63 2,560.53 1,125.10 683.58 3,408.08 3,446.08 -3,909.92 -1,893.34
Other Income/Expense

Other Income
Property Tax Income 0.00 29,370.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29,370.00
70 · Reserve Revenue

7400 · Reserve Interest 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.21
Total 70 · Reserve Revenue 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.21

Total Other Income 0.00 29,370.00 0.00 1.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29,371.21
Other Expense

77 · Reserve Expenditure
7600 · Reserve Expense 2,290.00 2,290.00 2,290.00 2,290.00 2,290.00 2,290.00 2,290.00 2,290.00 2,290.00 2,290.00 2,290.00 2,287.87 27,477.87

Net Other Income -2,290.00 27,080.00 -2,290.00 -2,288.79 -2,290.00 -2,290.00 -2,290.00 -2,290.00 -2,290.00 -2,290.00 -2,290.00 -2,287.87 1,893.34
-8,352.14 22,531.26 -6,231.86 -2,680.25 1,555.78 -398.37 270.53 -1,164.90 -1,606.42 1,118.08 1,156.08 -6,197.79 0.00
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2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023
BEGINNING CAPITAL RESERVE CASH FUND BALANCE 229,058 128,467 102,315 85,118 84,793 93,991 57,981 -81,889 -110,758
ADDITIONAL RESERVES BASED ON ANTICIPATED ABILITY 31,169 26,003 5,638 23,550 23,550 23,550 23,550 23,550 23,550
EXPENDITURES:  
SEWER SYSTEM  
Common Drain Pipe Repairs (32,002)         (3,025)       
HVAC System (7,851)           
Town Lift Deck Remodel (39,515)         
Surveillance System (6,084)           
Heat Trace (4,700)     
Water Softener  
Rebuild Patio
Balcony Resurface 2nd Floor -             
Balcony Resurface 4th Floor (15,000)   
Steps (5,165)                                                                                         
Front Awning (2,500)     
Metal Exit Doors (2,000)        
Water Storage Tank (5,000)     
Masonary Repairs - Sandstone Sealing (1,400)           -             (1,000)     (1,000)        (1,000)      
Roof Replacement -              (150,000)    
Elevator Upgrades (2) -             (20,000)      
Fire Alarm Control System -          (60,000)       
Fire Sprinkler System (7,167)           (4,783)                                                                                         (6,130)       
Common Area Lighting (2,888)           
Bell Carts (2) -             (4,800)     (5,000)        
Heat Exchanger (11,852)                                                                                       
Kaba Lock  (500)            
Carpet 2nd Floor (5,000)        
Carpet 3rd Floor (1,000)        
Carpet 4th Floor (5,000)        
Window Replacements (2,000)           (7,620)       (2,000)     
Sign
Cooling Tower Compressors -             
Heat Boiler #1 (3,999)       (10,000)      
Heat Boiler #2 (10,000)    
Heat Tank (25,002)                                                                                       
Awnings (3,000)     (3,000)      
Air Handler & Vents -             
Garage Lights (3,812)                                                                                         4,059         
Stafa Climate Control System (16,830)         
Water Softener Replacement Resin (2,183)                                                                                         (1,500)     
Lobby  Remodel 1st Floor Hallway
Culinary Boiler #1 (13,658)         (7,500)        
Gas Telemetry Equipment (6,630)       
Culinary Boiler #2 (2,364)           (7,500)        
Reserve Study -             (1,600)        
TOTAL EXPENDITURES (131,760) (52,797) (23,346) (24,300) (15,200) (60,500) (164,000) (51,600) (14,000)
Reduced Operating Savings for 2015 0
PROJECTED INTEREST/FINANCE CHARGES 0 642 512 426 848 940 580 (819) (1,108)
ENDING CAPITAL RESERVE FUND BALANCE 128,467 102,315 85,118 84,793 93,991 57,981 (81,889) (110,758) (102,316)

2017 2018
Reserve Monthly Payments 5,638 Reserve Monthly Payments 23,550
Projected Interest/Finance Charges 0  Projected Interest/Finance Charges (included above) 426
Expenditures: Deck Replacement 0 Expenditures: 0
Expenditures: Garage Lights rebate 4,059 Expenditures: 0
Expenditures: Gas Telemetry Equipment (6,630) Expenditures: 
Expenditures: Heat Exchanger 0 Expenditures: 
Expenditures: Water Softener 0 Expenditures: 
Expenditures: Masonary Repairs 0 Expenditures: 
Expenditures: Fire Sprinkler System (6,130) Expenditures:  
Expenditures: Common Area Pipes (3,025) Expenditures: 
Expenditures: Window Replacement (7,620) Expenditures: 
Expenditures: Stafa Climate Control 0 Expenditures: 
Expenditures: Culinary Boiler Repair (3,999) Expenditures: 
Expenditures: (23,345) 0
Expenditures: 
Projected 2017 Profit (Loss) 0 Projected 2018 Profit (Loss) 0

Projected Ending Fund Balance (12/31/17)  89,273  109,093
Over/(Under) Funded  (139,785)  (119,965)

ANALYSIS OF CASH FLOW

CAPITAL RESERVE FUND
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